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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3
10:00 Yoga at LBCC

4

9:00 Prescott
Farmers' and
Crafters'
Market

6:30 Laughs
at the Leo
Fundraiser

10
10:00 Yoga at LBCC

11

9:00 Prescott
Farmers' and
Crafters'
Market

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

9:00 Prescott
Farmers' and
Crafters'
Market

2:00 The
Whole Earth
Sings - Open
Air
Performance

19

20

21

22

2:00 Connect Youth
After School
Programming

23

24

2:00 Connect Youth
After School
Programming

25

9:00 Prescott
Farmers' and
Crafters'
Market

26

7:00 Summer
Concert Series

27

2:00 Connect Youth
After School
Programming

28

29

2:00 Connect Youth
After School
Programming

30
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