June 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3 10:00 Yoga at LBCC	9:00 Prescott Farmers' and Crafters' Market 6:30 Laughs at the Leo Fundraiser
5	6	7	8	9	10 10:00 Yoga at LBCC	9:00 Prescott Farmers' and Crafters' Market
12	13	14	15	16	17	9:00 Prescott Farmers' and Crafters' Market 2:00 The Whole Earth Sings - Open Air Performance
19	20	21	22 2:00 Connect Youth After School Programming	23	24 2:00 Connect Youth After School Programming	25 9:00 Prescott Farmers' and Crafters' Market
26 7:00 Summer Concert Series	27 2:00 Connect Youth After School Programming	28	29 2:00 Connect Youth After School Programming	30		

https://calendar.prescott.ca